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AESGA - VESTIBULAR 2020.1

Candidatos Aprovados/Classificados
DIREITO - TARDE

ELIEZER RIBEIRO PORTELA JUNIOR
BEATRIZ MAURICIO TORRES MACEDO
VITORIA BARBOSA FERREIRA DUARTE
AJANAMULLER MARIA MOURA DE SOUZA
MARIA CLARA TENORIO ALBUQUERQUE
GABRIEL MARTINS SCHEIDEMANDEL
ANNA LUIZA LIMA GUSMAO

MATHEUS DA SILVA JULIAO

ROBERIO TEIXEIRA NAZARIO FILHO
THALITA SAMILLE COSTA RODRIGUES
NERIANNY CRISTINA LOUIZE MARQUES FREITAS
ANDREY WANDER SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
GABRIEL QUEIROZ BEZERRA

LEVI SOARES VIEIRA

LiVIA MARIAALVES MENEZES

BRENA MAIZA DE SIQUEIRA TAVARES

LUIS GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA PELUCIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE BARROS DE ABREU
WITORIA MARQUES DE MELO

EWERTON MATHEUS DA COSTA FERREIRA
LUCAS FILIPE FERREIRA GUEIROS

MARIA JESSIKA GOMES TAVARES

LiVIA DE LIMA RODRIGUES

ROSALVA DE MELO VIEIRA

CARLOS RODRIGO ROCHA MALTA

ISABEL CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
ISADORA DINIZ TORRES DE MOURA
MELISSA MARCELY SILVA RIBEIRO

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNA MARIA ARAUJO GOMES

LUCAS TCHAIKOVSKY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ROBERTA ANNE GABRIELLY CARDOSO
RENATA CORREIA SOUTO FRANCA
SAMARY EFIGENIA CONSTANTE VIEIRA
LETICIA TENORIO CAVALCANTE GOES DE SALES
CAIO VITOR ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
ROBERTA FERNANDA DA SILVA BARROS
LUCAS AMARAL VILELA

MARIA CRISTINA DE MELO

9818953 - SDS PE
9921083 - SDS PE
8631974 - SDS PE
10597417 - SDS PE
9559755 - SDS PE
10026303 - SDS PE
10394179 - SDS PE
9679130 - SDS PE
9655917 - SDS PE
6143105 - SSP/PE
10442008 - SDS PE
1667468782 - SSP BA
10473478 - SDS PE
10296032 - SDS PE
10599105 - SDS PE
9.604.755 - SDS PE
11077288 - SDS PE
8498249 - SDS PE
9879403 - SDS PE
9585865 - SDS PE
8598781 - SDS PE
9303041 - SDS PE
10831224 - SSP PE
10419552 - SDS PE
10691243 - SDS PE
10.382.138 - SDS PE
9631219 - SDS PE
10514530 - SDS PE
15674305 - SSP SP
9645234 - SDS PE
9178011 - SDS PE
9629400 - SDS PE
‘8288394 - SDS PE
10364725 - SDS PE
10482932 - SDS PE
10423959 - SDS PE
9417956 - SDS PE
9544419 - SDS PE
4806016 - SSP PE

LI

757,00
742,50
685,00
673,50
669,00
646,00
608,50
595,50
594,50
589,00
578,00
569,00
557,00
546,00
536,00
524,00
521,50
507,00
506,50
495,00
474,50
473,00
464,00
451,50
444,00
432,50
422,00
417,00
411,50
404,00
396,50
394,00
385,50
371,00
348,50
325,00
324,50
321,50
317,00
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40 2010520009 MARIA GEYSIANE SILVA FELIX DOS SANTOS 505745641 - SSP SP 280,00
41 2010520001 (TALLA KAYLANE SILVA SANTOS 10524389 - SDS PE 258,50
42 2010810020 BRUNA DE LIMA SANTOS 10899076 - SDS PE 182,50
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